Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS518029EN     page 1
January 13, 2020 11:41 AM
Top Product Features
• ENERGY STAR® certified
• 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K, 90CRI
• Retrofits existing 5" or 6" housings with screwbase adapter included
• Dead Front construction
• Dimmable down to 10%
Interactive Menu
• Order Information page 2
• Product Specifications page 4
• Photometric Data page 3
• Energy & Performance Data page 5
• Product Warranty
LT56
5" & 6" Hi-Lumen All Purpose LED Retrofit Trim
700 Lumen Series
90 CRI
Typical Applications
Residential
Product Certification
Product Features
Refer to ENERGY STAR® Certified Products List.
Can be used to comply with California Title 24 High Efficacy requirements.
Certified to California Appliance Efficiency Database under JA8.
NOTE: Due to T20 changes as of July 1st 2019 consult factory for current catalog
number and availability for T20 compliant products.
Dimensional and Mounting Details
7.19"
[183mm]
3.38"
[86mm]
LT56
PS518029EN     page 2
January 13, 2020 11:41 AM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: LT560WH6930R
A complete luminaire consists of a housing and a LED integrated trim, order separately.
Module Finish Lumens CRI/CCT Packaging T20 Compliant
Module Finish Lumens CRI/CCT Accessories
LT560 = 5" and 6"
integrated LED trim
WH = matte white 6 = 600 lumen series (nominal) 927 = 90 CRI (minimum), 2700K CCT
930 = 90 CRI (minimum), 3000K CCT
935 = 90 CRI (minimum), 3500K CCT
940 = 90 CRI (minimum), 4000K CCT
950 = 90 CRI (minimum), 5000K CCT
R = Recyclable -CA = California
Accessories
Accessories
HE26LED = Replacement medium base (E26) screw base adapter (one included with unit)
Housing Compatibility
Compatible Halo LED Housings with LED Luminaire Connector (high-efficacy compliant – Title 24)
Halo LED
H550ICAT = 5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H550RICAT = 5" LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
H750ICAT = 6”  LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H750RICAT = 6” LED, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel Housing
H750T = 6” LED, Non-IC, Air-Tite, New Construction Housing
H750TCP = 6” LED, Non-IC, New Construction/Remodel Chicago Plenum Housing
H2750ICAT = 6” LED, Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, New Construction (use with 691X, 694X, 696X trims only
H2750RICAT = 6” LED, Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite, Remodel (use with 691X, 694X, 696X trims only)
Housing Compatibility
Halo LED Retrofit Enclosures
Halo LED Retrofit Enclosures
ML7BXRFK = 6" Retrofit Enclosure, Non-IC, BX Whip
ML7E26RFK = 6" Retrofit Enclosure, Non-IC, E26 Screw base Interface
Housing Compatibility
Halo LED Retrofit Enclosures
Halo LED Retrofit Enclosures
H5ICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
H5ICATNB = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
H5RICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
H5T = 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing
H5TNB = 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracke
H5RT = 5"Non-IC, Remodel Housing
H5TM = 5" Hi-Lumen All Purpose LED Retrofit Trim
H25ICAT = 5" Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction
H25ICATNB = 5" Shallow, Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction, No Socket Bracket
E5ICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing
E5ICATNB = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
E5RICAT = 5" Insulated Ceiling, Air-Tite Remodel Housing
E5RTAT = 5" Non-IC, Remodel Housing
E5TAT = 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing
E5TATNB = 5" Non-IC, New Construction Housing, No Socket Bracket
H7ICAT = 6" Hi-Lumen All Purpose LED Retrofit Trim
HH7RICAT = 6" Hi-Lumen All Purpose LED Retrofit Trim
H7ICT = 6" Hi-Lumen All Purpose LED Retrofit Trim
H7RICT = 6" Hi-Lumen All Purpose LED Retrofit Trim
H7ICATNB = 6" Hi-Lumen All Purpose LED Retrofit Trim
H7ICTNB = 6" Hi-Lumen All Purpose LED Retrofit Trim
H7T = 6" Hi-Lumen All Purpose LED Retrofit Trim
H7RT = 6" Hi-Lumen All Purpose LED Retrofit Trim

The LT Series LED light module - trim combination is cULus Listed or UL Classified for use with any 5”/6” diameter recessed housing constructed of steel or aluminum with an
internal volume that exceeds 107.9 in3 in addition to those noted above.
Order Information Continued
Product Specifications
LT560WH6927R – 90 CRI
LT560WH6940R - 90 CRI
LT560WH6930R – 90 CRI
LT560WH6950R  - 90 CRI
LT560WH6935R – 90 CRI
LT560WH6930R
Luminaire lumens 750
Input watts 9.5
LER (LPW) 79
Spacing
Criteria
0-180 1.21
90-270 1.21
Diagonal 1.27
Beam angle (degrees) 93.3
Field angle (degrees) 137.9
Zonal lumen Lumens % Lumens
0-30 253 36.3
0-40 405 58.0
0-60 632 90.6
0-90 698 100.0
* Tested in accordance with IES LM63. Field results may vary.
90°
80°
70°
60°
50°
40°
30°
20°
10°
0°
10°
20°
30°
40°
50°
60°
70°
80°
90°
0-deg 45-deg 90-deg
LT56
PS518029EN     page 4
January 13, 2020 11:41 AM
Photometric Data
LT56-CA Photometric*
Product Specifications
LT560WH6927R-CA – 91 CRI LT560WH6930R-CA – 91 CRI LT560WH6950R-CA – 92 CRI
LT560WH6930R-CA
Luminaire lumens 746.6
Input watts 7.8
LER (LPW) 95.7